OUR PX IMPACT GOLD

Guaranteed Mercury-Free Gold Produced From Our ASMs

PX Precinox

- Is one of 10 companies under the PX Group
- Mastered the process of high quality refining
- A leading Swiss producer of gold bars
- Partner of the PX Impact Gold Program

WWW.PXGROUP.COM





Environmental, social and ethical practices that respect human rights are an integral part of the PX Impact Gold program

Guarantees complete traceability across the gold ore supply chain coming from government registered miners in Peru

An investment premium paid by Precinox customers on the PX Impact Gold program

PX Impact Equals Ethical Gold

100% of the **premium** paid is invested into our mining communities

A lasting & positive contribution to the economic, social and environmental development of our mining communities

The fund finances projects in health, education, economic dev & the environment of the mining communities

PX Impact program improves education for more than 1000 students in Arequipa, Oct 2018

- assisting mining communities to achieve sustainable growth and social peace;
- executing on priority works for the community, such as the improvement of infrastructures and their subsequent equipping in sectors such as education and health;
- in Secocha, Southern Peru a Dynacor project focuses on education combining the construction of two laboratories -- one for general science and one for computer sciences.



PX IMPACT GOLD - A POSITIVE IMPACT ON EDUCATION

dynacor

A small premium is paid by a growing number of supportive firms from the fine luxury jewelry, watchmakers and investment sectors

- These firms wish to start incorporating the use of responsibly sourced traceable gold that is produced from small-scale artisanal miners
- One hundred per cent of the premiums paid are used in the projects.
- PX Impact program is behind the creation and refurbishment of a science and computer room with 14 new computers;

